Ceralavt

— SAMOS —

Bar

Beach house
10:00 - Midnight

Parea Bar
10:00 - 02:00



DETOX JUICES

BEETROOT-APPLE - 6
CARROT - ORANGE - GINGER - 6.5
PINEAPPLE - CELERY - 7
APPLE - FRESH BASIL - LEMON - 6.5

SMOOTHIES
YELLOW FRUIT - 8.5

Mango, papaya, paprika, ginger, orange, lemon, agave

RED BERRY - 8.5

Strawberry, blue berry, raspberry, blood orange, lemon, vanilla

GREEN VEGGIE - 8.5

Spinach, kale, cucumber, mineral water, lemon

HOMEMADE
ICED TEA - 7

Black tea, fresh lemon, sugar, mint, seasonal fruits

LEMONADE - 6.5

Fresh lemon, sugar, mint, seasonal fruits

APERITIVOS
FRANGELICO FIZZ - 14

Sweet vermouth, melon liqueur, lemon, white chocolate syrup,
hazelnut liqueur, soda water

THE SCOTSMAN - 14

Hendricks dry gin, cucumber, black pepper, Indian tonic water

SPICY MANGO MARGARITA - 14

Tequila, lime juice, mango juice, fresh ginger juice

PASSION FRUIT FIZZ - 14
Greek Gin, vanilla syrup, lemon, caramel syrup,
passion fruit liqueur, soda water



SIGNATURE
ISLAND SOUR - 12

Local homemade spirit blend, fresh lemon, egg white,
thyme honey from Samos, fruit oils - lemon - orange - grapefruit

GREEK AVIATION - 15.5
Local homemade spirit blend, fresh lemon, flower water,
peach liquor, dried local fruit, garden flower

AEGEAN ROSE - 13.5
Greek gin, cucumber juice, fresh lemon, elderflower syrup,
cloudy apple juice, soda, basil leaves

RUM SWIZZLE - 13
White & Dark Rum, lime juice, pineapple juice,
cinnamon syrup, passion syrup

CONTINENTALS

ONE IN A MILLION - 13
Dark rum blend, fresh lemon, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice,
dried pineapple, fresh rosemary

CASA MINT SMASH - 14

Vodka, fresh lime, Samos honey water, mint, white grapes

BASIL PEACH SLING - 14
Vodka, fresh lemon, guava juice, peach liquor,
homemade flower water, fresh basil

GIN GIN MULE - 13

Gin, lime, cucumber, ginger beer

LOCALS

7* NEGRONI - 15

Metaxa 7%, Martini Rosso, Campari, angostura orange

OUZO MARTINI - 14

Ouzo, kahlua, espresso, chocolate syrup

HERA - 14
Metaxa 7%, peach liqueur, amaretto,
lime juice, pineapple puree

PLEASE ASK THE TEAM
FOR ANY CLASSIC COCKTAIL

WILL BE HAPPY TO MAKE IT FOR YOU
ALL12.5



APERITIFS

Aperol / Campari

Purist Tsipouro

Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto

Fratzeskos Ouzo

GIN

Tanqueray
Beefeater
The Botanist
Hendricks
Copperhead
Monkey 47
Votanikon
Canaima
Alkkemist

Ki No Bi Sei Kyoto

5CL

10.5
10
12
8

SPIRITS

VODKA

Serkova
Tito's

Ciroc

Grey Goose
Beluga Noble

Vodka Elite

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver

Olmeca Altos Reposado
Tapatio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado / Anejo
Casamigos Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado

Mezcal Siete Misterios

5CL

10.5
1.5
14
15.5
16

18

5CL

10.5
125
10.5
16 /19
23
55

25



WHISKEY / WHISKY

Haig Gold Label

Johnnie Red

Johnnie Blue

Jameson Black Barrel
Timorous Beastie

Smokey Monkey

The Famous Naked Grouse

Santury Hibiki Japanese Harmony

SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie 10y o
Glenfiddich12y o

The Balvenie 14 y o Week of Peat

Nikka Coffey Grain

BOURBON
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam

Evan Williams Single Barrel

5CL

10.5
10.5

42

175

13.5

70

5CL

15.5

14.5
37

28

5CL

10.5

10.5

SPIRITS

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars

Havana Club Anejo Reserva
Pampero Especial / Aniversario
Chairman's Reserve Spiced
Mount Gay Black Barrel

La Hechicera Reserva

Diplomatico Single Vintage 2007

COGNAC & BRANDY

Metaxa 7*
Metaxa 12*
Metaxa Reserve

Martel VSOP

LIQUEURS

Chiou Psichis Mastiha
Sambuca

Limoncello Luxardo
Amaretto Disaronno
Valdavi Grappa di Moscato

Bailey's

5CL

10.5
1
15/135
10

5CL

5CL

10.5

15

1.5



GREEK MICROBREWERIES

Mamos Draught 0.401/6
Valsamo Lager Samos 0.331/6.5
Valsamo Pale Ale Samos 0.331/65
Nissos Abbey Apocalypto style double ale 0.331/95
Septem Monday's Pilsner 0331/75
Septem Friday's Pale Ale 0.331/8
Chios Fresh Beer Blonde 0.331/9
Chios IPA 0.331/9
AROUND THE WORLD
Corona 0351/6
Heineken 0.331/6
Estrella Galicia 0331/6
SOFTS
Soft Drinks 0.251/5.5

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Coca Cola Light,
Fanta Orange

Red bull 0.251/6

Fever Tree Series 0.201/6.5
Mediterranean Tonic, Pink Grapefruit

Rhubarb & Raspberry, Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale, Soda



COFFEE & FRIENDS

WARM

Espresso

Double espresso
Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Greek coffee
Decaf espresso
Decaf cappuccino
Hot chocolate
Tea selection & Infusions

COLD

Freddo espresso

Freddo Capuccino / Latte
Frappe

Cold chocolate

NATURAL
Vikos
Minoa Tetra Pak

Voss Artesian

SPARKLING
Vikos
San Pellegrino

Voss Artesian

oy O O Ol

5.5
5.5

5.5
6.5

WATERS

11/45
11/45
0.3751/6

11/5
02514/0.75/65
081/8



SPARKLING WINES

BIANCA VIGNA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 0.75L-65|0.18 L- 16
Glera, Conegliano, Valdobbiadene, Italy

BIANCA VIGNA CUVEE 1931 ROSE 0.75L - 41| 0.18 L - 12

Spumante Rosa Brut, Conegliano, Veneto, Italy

VILLA JOLANDA MOSCATO D'ASTI SWEET 0.75L - 43

Moschato Bianco, Italy

CORDON NEGRO, FREIXENET BRUT 0.75 L - 37

Parellada, Penedes, Spain

CHAMPAGNES

LHEUREUX PLEKHOFF, LE PAVILLON D'ARTEMIS BRUT NV 0.75L-95]0.18 L - 20
MOET & CHANDON BRUT 0.75L -155| 0.18 L - 28
MOET & CHANDON ICE 1.5 L - 400

MOET & CHANDON ICE ROSE 1.5 L - 450

ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT 0.75 L - 700
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 0.75 L - 500

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE BRUT 0.75 L - 225

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 0.75 L - 190

DESSERT WINES

SAMOS VIN DOUX WHITE 0.75L - 27| 0.18 L- 7.5

Moschato Samos, P.D.0O. Samos, Greece



WHITE WINES

MANTINIA - BOSINAKIS WINERY 0.75L- 30| 0.18 L - 8.5

100 % Moschofilero, P.D.0O Mantinia, Greece

F BY FOIVOS 2021 - FOIVOS PAPASTRATIS 0.75L - 35

Assyrtiko, Muscat, Evia, Greece

LEXIS KYDONITSA 2021 - ZACHARIAS WINERY 0.75 L - 29

Kydonitsa, Nemea, Greece

THE KING'S COURT OF FTHIA 2020 - ARLEKINON CHORA 0.75 L - 89

Assyrtiko, Batiki, Thessaly, Greece

CHRISOLITHOS - MUSES ESTATE 0.75L - 36
50% Chardonnay, 50% Malagousia, Muses Valley,
Helicon, Central Greece

SANTORINI - VASSALTIS VINEYARDS 0.75L - 97

100% Assyrtiko, Santorini, Greece

ANAX, ANTONOPOULOS 0.75 L - 110

Chardonnay, P.G.I. Achaia, Greece

ORIVATIS SAVVATIANO OLD VINES - AKRIOTOU MICROWINERY 0.75L - 34

100% Savvatiano, Viotia, Greece

ROMEO + JULIET - ESTATE GOFAS 0.75 L - 52

Chardonnay, Malagouzia, Nemea, Greece

AIORA MALAGOUZIA - MOSCHOPOLIS WINERY 0.75 L - 38

65% Assyrtiko,20% Malagouzia,15% Xinomavro, Ihessaloniki, Greece

MELISSOKIPOS VIDIANO - DOMAINE PATERIANAKIS 0.75 L - 40
100% Vidiano, PGI Crete, Greece

TWO PEAKS SAUVIGNON BLANC PETER GRIEBELER 0.75L - 28| 0.18 L - 7.5

100% Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

DONNAFUGATA “SUR SUR" CONTESSA ENTELLINA ESTATE 0.75L - 60
100% Grillo, DOC Sicilia, Italy

PETIT CHABLIS - RAOUL GAUTHERIN & FILS 0.75L- 60| 0.18 L - 15
100% Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

DOMAINE JEAN-PAUL BALLAND - SANCERRE AOC 0.751L - 85

100% Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, Sancerre, France

DOMAINE CHRISTOPHE MITTNACHT GRAND CRU ROSACKER (BI0) 0.75 L - 65

Riesling, Alsace, France

FAMILLE PERRIN CHATEAUNEUF- DU-PAPE LES SINARDS BLANC (BI0) 0.75 L - 146

Clairette, Grenache Blanc, Roussanne, Rhone, AOC France



RED WINES

NEMEA, SKOYRAS ESTATE 0.75L - 32| 0.18L- 8.5

Agiorgitiko, P.D.0O. Nemea, Greece

DYO ELIES, KYR. GIANNI 0.75 L - 48
Merlot, Syrah, P.G.I. Imathia

AIVALIS WINERY 'LE SANG DE LA PIERRE' 0.75L - 78

Agiorgitiko, Nemea, Greece

EARTH AND SKY - THYMIOPOULOS VINEYARDS 0.75L - 58| 0.18 L - 14.5

100% Xinomavro, Naoussa, Greece

ARLEKINON CHORA LIMNIONA WILD FERMENTED 0.75 L - 108

Limniona, Thessalia, Greece

MALBEC A ZUCCARDI UCO VALLEY 0.75L - 46

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

DOMAINE DAVID DUBAND BOURGOGNE ROUGE (BIO) 0.75 L - 97

Pinot Noir, Burgundy, Fran

ROSE WINES
TOMI ROSE - TROUPIS WINERY 0.75 L - 42| 0.18 L - 10.5

100% Moschofilero, Mantineia, Greece

AMUSE ROSE - MUSES ESTATE 0.75 L - 49

Sauvignon Blanc, Mouchtaro, Muses Valley, Viotia, Greece

MYTHIC ROSE - GOFAS ESTATE 0.75L- 40| 0.18 L - 10

Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Nemea, Greece

DIANTHOS - BOUTARIS WINERY 0.75L - 46

Xinomavro, Noussa, Greece

#LOU BY PEYRASSOL BIO AOP 0.75L 42| 0.18L-12

Vermentino, Provence, France

CHATEAU PEYRASSOL BIO AOP 0.75L - 80
Ginsault, Grenache Rouge, Syrah, Mourvedre, Tibouren,
Vermentino, Ugni Blanc, Provence, France

CHATEAU MIRAVAL, COTES DE PROVENCE 0.75L-70| 3L 250

Cinsault, Grenache, Vermentino, Syrah, Provence France

STUDIO BY MIRAVAL 0.75L-54 [1.5L - 112

Cinsault, Grenache Rouge, Rolle, Tibouren, Provence, France

PAPARAZZI DAY BIO - DOMAINE SAINTE MARIE 0.75L - 90

Cinsault, Grenache, Tibouren, Provence, France
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